
   

 

Palace Wood Primary School 
FGB Meeting Attendance 2019-20 

 

 

 

Name Governor Type 
Term 
From 

Term To 10/10/19 21/11/19 30/1/20 26/3/20 
14/5/20 
Virtual 

9/7/20 
Virtual 

Mr Mark Chatley 

 
 

Headteacher 
Ex Officio 

 

    
Apologies 

Personal leave 

Meeting 
cancelled due 
to Covid-19 
lockdown 

  

Mr Simon Dallender 

 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

17 Jul 
2019 

16 Jul 
2023 

    Apologies 

Mr Danny Dharmalingam 

 
 

Parent governor 
 

 

21 Jan 
2019 

20 Jan 
2023 

Apologies     

Mr Ian Foster 

 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

25 Jun 
2019 

24 Jun 
2023 

 Apologies    

Mrs Jane Gallie 

 
 

Associate 
Member 

 

 

17 Jul 
2019 

16 Jul 
2023 

 Apologies Apologies   

Mrs Sharon Goodwin 

 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

13 May 
2019 

12 May 
2023 

Apologies   Absent  

 



 

 

Mr Michael Hicks 

 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

30 Jan 
2020 

29 Jan 
2024 

     

Mrs Clare Kyte 

 
 

Staff governor 
 

 

05 Nov 
2018 

4 Nov 
2022 

     

Mr Stuart Reaks 

 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

30 Jan 
2020 

29 Jan 
2024 

     

Mr Stuart Russell 

 
 

Parent governor 
 

 

24 Jan 
2017 

23 Jan 
2021 

     

Mr Jeremy Sargent 

 
 

Local Authority 
Governor 
( KCC ) 

 

08 Oct 
2019 

7 Oct 
2023 

Apologies     

Les Thorneycroft 
 

Co-opted 
governor 

21 Nov 
2019 

20 Nov 
2023 

 
 
 

   

 

 


