## Palace Wood Primary School FGB Meeting Attendance 2019-20

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	10/10/19	21/11/19	30/1/20	26/3/20	14/5/20 Virtual	9/7/20 Virtual
Mr Mark Chatley	Headteacher Ex Officio			✓	<b>✓</b>	Apologies Personal leave	Meeting cancelled due to Covid-19 lockdown	✓	<b>√</b>
Mr Simon Dallender	Co-opted governor	17 Jul 2019	16 Jul 2023	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>		✓	Apologies
Mr Danny Dharmalingam	Parent governor	21 Jan 2019	20 Jan 2023	Apologies	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>		✓	<b>✓</b>
Mr Ian Foster	Co-opted governor	25 Jun 2019	24 Jun 2023	✓	Apologies	<b>✓</b>		✓	<b>✓</b>
Mrs Jane Gallie	Associate Member	17 Jul 2019	16 Jul 2023	✓	Apologies	Apologies		✓	<b>✓</b>
Mrs Sharon Goodwin	Co-opted governor	13 May 2019	12 May 2023	Apologies	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>		Absent	<b>√</b>

Mr Michael Hicks	Co-opted governor	30 Jan 2020	29 Jan 2024				<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>
Mrs Clare Kyte	Staff governor	05 Nov 2018	4 Nov 2022	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Mr Stuart Reaks	Co-opted governor	30 Jan 2020	29 Jan 2024				<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Mr Stuart Russell	Parent governor	24 Jan 2017	23 Jan 2021	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
Mr Jeremy Sargent	Local Authority Governor ( KCC )	08 Oct 2019	7 Oct 2023	Apologies	~	<b>√</b>	~	<b>√</b>
Les Thorneycroft	Co-opted governor	21 Nov 2019	20 Nov 2023			<b>√</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>√</b>